Chapter 2 – Analytic Geometry: Line Segments and Circles Period 2
	Date
	Topic
	Homework

	Thurs Sept 29
	2.1 Midpoint of a Line Segment (Ex.1, 2, 3)
	p.78 # 4,5,7,8,11

	
	
	

	Mon Oct 3
	2.1 Midpoint of a Line Segment (Ex. 4)

	P78 #7, 8, 11 (from Thurs)
p.80 # 13ad, 14, 15*

	Tues Oct 4
	2.2 Length of a line Segment
	p.86 #2ab, 3, 7, 9, 12a*, 13*,15

	Wed Oct 5
	SUPPLY TEACHER
	Mid Chapter Review p95 # 1-9

	Thurs Oct 6
	2.3 Equation of a circle
	p.91 # 1, 2ac, 3ab, 5, 6, 12, 13, 16*

	Fri Oct 7
	2.4 Classify Figures
	p.101-103 #1-5, 8, 10ab, 17

	Assessment
	Handout Task # 2
	Deadline: Review Day

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Mon Oct 10
	Happy Thanksgiving
	

	Tues Oct 11
	2.5 Verifying Geometric Properties
	p.109 #1-5,

	Wed Oct 12
	2.5 Verifying Geometric Properties
	p.109 # 8, 9, 1 of 13, 14, 15

	Thurs Oct 13
	2.7 Using Coordinates to Solve Problems
	p.120 #1-7

	Fri Oct 14
	Review – ASSESSMENT PIECE DUE IN
	p.122-125 #1-20

	Assessment
 Mon Oct 17
	Test #2
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